1 Admission Fees  At the time of admission  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00 

2 Annual Fees  At the time of admission  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 

3 College ID Card Fee  At the time of admission  200.00  0.00  0.00  200.00  0.00 

  Total 25,200.00  0.00  0.00  25,200.00  0.00 

Amount In Words : INR Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred Only

Payment Mode  Online Transaction No.  
UPI/422980868669/CR/BARASH/SBIN/barashach/UPI

Bank  State Bank of India

Note: 1.Provisionally Admitted Online Subject to Verification of Eligibility & Originally Documents
2.Parents are requested to preserve this receipt for future clarification in respect of fee paid by you.

[...]

1 Admission Fees  At the time of admission  20,000.00  0.00  0.00  20,000.00  0.00 

2 Annual Fees  At the time of admission  5,000.00  0.00  0.00  5,000.00  0.00 

3 College ID Card Fee  At the time of admission  200.00  0.00  0.00  200.00  0.00 

  Total 25,200.00  0.00  0.00  25,200.00  0.00 

Amount In Words : INR Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred Only

Payment Mode  Online Transaction No.  
UPI/422980868669/CR/BARASH/SBIN/barashach/UPI

Bank  State Bank of India

Note: 1.Provisionally Admitted Online Subject to Verification of Eligibility & Originally Documents
2.Parents are requested to preserve this receipt for future clarification in respect of fee paid by you.